

LAC 41/20
HAR KISHORE
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

20.07.2022

Present: Ms. Navjyot Kaur, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Ms. Shalini Gupta, proxy counsel for counsel for the
R1/UIO.

Sh. Arvind Mishra, Proxy counsel for counsel for
R2/DDA.

WS as well as reply on behalf of DDA filed. Be
taken on record. Copy supplied.

Be put up on 22.03.2023 for filing of WS on behalf
of R1/UIO.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/20.07.2022